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Speedo Fast Water Meet
Amsterdam, 27 en 28-6-2015
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Programmanr. 4
27-6-2015 - 17:00

Dames, 50m vlinderslag

Junioren 1 en ouder

Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Jeugd 2 en later

Finale

1. Jade Smits
Frouke Beeksma
Isobel Bowring
Alinda Dingshoff
Simone Krans
Sophie t Hart
Renée Vanderheyden
Nikky Keijzer
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Senioren 1 en ouder

Finale

1. Elinore de Jong
Tamara van Vliet
Valerie van Roon
Elise Pennings
Evy Ulijn
Richelle Koot
Rachelle Visser
Saranda Hofstra
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vereniging

BRABO

TriVia

wvz

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

De Columbiaan
ReVelLie Swim Team
ZV De Zaan

De Otters Het Gooi
De Dolfijn

wvz

Nayade

Arethusa

Aquarijn

AZ&PC

Borger

intijd

29.90
29.33
29.64
29.54
30.00
30.31
31.02
30.90

28.56
27.27
28.86
29.07
29.29
29.26
29.09
28.92

startnr.

BRABO/20886/01
200000346
199901982
200000928
199900756
200001596
199903130
200102886

198902072
199403562
199802326
199503608
199604100
199606416
199500106
199700526

tijd

29.01
29.23
29.55
29.63
30.03
30.15
30.41
31.10

27.08
27.22
28.24
28.70
28.92
29.15
29.25
29.26

RT pnt

+0,74
+0,65
+0,67
+0,67
+0,77
+0,65
+0,70
+0,78

+0,73
+0,69
+0,69
+0,72
+0,80
+0,66
+0,73
+0,74

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to KNZB
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